
腳架採用沖壓鐵支架。輪子與腳架旋轉部分均採用精密軸承，提供優越的旋轉與轉動能力。
輪子為高彈力全效輪，在提供高荷重的前提下依然有靜音與平穩的行程。
專業設計的腳架裝飾蓋提供腳輪優越的外觀。

Housing made of pressed steel. Precision ball bearings in both swivel head
and wheel. Resolute wheel offers cushion ride, silient drive and debris rejection
functions. Housing cover made of synthetic material.

56中控系列
56 Series Central Locking Caster
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11560800458333
11560800458023
11560800458223
11560800458123
11560800458333

二段

三段

Resolute
Rubber
全效輪
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